
TWP 107 RNG 37

6

7

18

19

30

31

1
23456

7 8 9
10 11 12

13
1415161718

19 20 21
22 23 24

252627282930

31 32 33 34 35 36

1

12

13

24

25

36

Hurricane
Lake

Skanby
Lake

Highwater

Creek

$+4

$+4

$+53
$+53

$+52

?A@30

?A@30 ?A@30

Sõ"21

$+4

$+5

$+5

$+53
$+53

Sõ"53

Sõ"21

Sõ"21

Sõ"21

$+5

WILDLIFE AREA

WILDLIFE AREA

CS
AH

 4

CR-53

Duroe St

Woodman St

Clark St

Alley

Scott St
Whited St

Alley
Peavy St

MNTH 30
Sweden Ave

Alley

Bakke St

Westgor St

Ple
as

an
t A

ve

4 1
0th

Av
e

CS
AH

 5

Alle y

Norway Ave

41
5t h

A v
e

De
nm

ark
 Av

e

Anderson St

41
0th

 Av
e

Norway AveAmerica St

Alley

40
0th

 Av
e

42
0th

 Av
e

263rd St

CS
AH

 5

310th St

Paska St

360thAve

368th Ave

275th St

Sw
ed

en
 Av

e

38
8th

 Av
e

Sorenson St

39
0th

Av
e

310th St

260th St

320th St

CR-53 300th St

38
5th

 Av
e

260th St

Un
i te

dS
t at

es
Av

e

310th St

39
0th

 Av
e

41
5th

 Av
e

39
0th

 Av
e

290th St

44
0th

 Av
e

310th St

36
0th

 Av
e

43
0th

 Av
e

260th St

42
0th

 Av
e

320th St

40
0th

 Av
e

41
0th

 Av
e

37
0th

 Av
e

280th St

270th St

2.
2

7.

7

3.

3

5.

5

6.

6

4.

4

1.

1

Bethany
Cemetery

Storden
Cemetery

JEFFERS

ROSE HILL
DALE

AMBOY

WESTBROOK

HIGHWATER

STORDEN

GERMANTOWN

AMO

ANN

To request information from this document in an alternative format, call 651-366-4718 or 1-800-657-3774 (Greater Minnesota); 711 or 1-800-627-3529 (Minnesota Relay). You may also send an e-mail to ADArequest.dot@state.mn.us. (Please request at least one week in advance.)

TOWNSHIP OF STORDEN COTTONWOOD COUNTY

Population (U.S Census 2010): 165
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